
Name of the Corporate Debtor : -B2X  Service Solutions India Pvt LtdDate of commencement of CIRP - 8th December, 2023 List of creditors as on -15-05-2024 

Date of 

receipt
Amount claimed 

Amount of 

claim 

admitted 

Nature of claim

Amount 

covered 

by 

security 

interest

Amount 

covered 

by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party ?

% of 

Voting 

share

1
Davinder 

Kaur 
25-04-2024 2,72,871.00                1,81,400.00  Unsecured NA NA NA NA NA 91,471.00  Admitted

Total 2,72,871.00                1,81,400.00  91,471.00  

Annexure - 6

Amount of 

Claim not 

admitted

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Sl. No.
Name of 

creditor 

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted 

Amount 

of 

contingen

t claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues that 

may be 

set- off

List of  Operational Creditors  (Employees)



Annexure - 6

Remarks , 

if any

List of  Operational Creditors  (Employees)


